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EVENT 201 Boys Open 400m IM   

                 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Stephen Castro 12 Bo Stockton   6:12.24   281  
 50m    35.13 100m  1:17.15 150m  2:08.12 200m  2:56.95 250m  3:49.74 300m  4:45.35 350m  5:28.91 400m  6:12.24 
    35.13    42.02    50.97    48.83    52.79    55.61    43.56    43.33 
  Charlie Ward 12 Bo Stockton  DQ            

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Daniel Barrett 13 Gates &Whick   5:30.61   401  
 50m    34.05 100m  1:14.89 150m  1:56.53 200m  2:38.02 250m  3:28.58 300m  4:19.47 350m  4:55.61 400m  5:30.61 
    34.05    40.84    41.64    41.49    50.56    50.89    36.14    35.00 
2. Jacob Barnett 13 Co Sund'land   5:36.63   380  
 50m    34.40 100m  1:17.44 150m - 200m  2:48.39 250m  3:34.26 300m  4:21.65 350m  4:59.98 400m  5:36.63 
    34.40    43.04 -  1:30.95    45.87    47.39    38.33    36.65 
3. Liam Gorczynski 13 Monifieth   5:53.56   328  
 50m    38.28 100m  1:24.28 150m  2:08.06 200m  2:51.33 250m  3:41.36 300m  4:31.56 350m  5:13.48 400m  5:53.56 
    38.28    46.00    43.78    43.27    50.03    50.20    41.92    40.08 
4. Maximus Murray 13 Gates &Whick   6:02.43   304  
 50m    39.86 100m  1:25.87 150m  2:11.92 200m  2:55.59 250m  3:49.89 300m  4:43.37 350m  5:24.06 400m  6:02.43 
    39.86    46.01    46.05    43.67    54.30    53.48    40.69    38.37 
5. Thomas Connell 13 Tynemouth   6:26.82   250  
 50m    38.30 100m  1:22.27 150m  2:12.91 200m  3:02.87 250m  4:00.08 300m  4:58.26 350m  5:44.07 400m  6:26.82 
    38.30    43.97    50.64    49.96    57.21    58.18    45.81    42.75 

 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Thomas Wilkinson 14 Co Sheffield   4:55.19   563  
 50m    30.35 100m  1:07.46 150m  1:45.98 200m  2:25.95 250m  3:06.54 300m  3:49.17 350m  4:22.38 400m  4:55.19 
    30.35    37.11    38.52    39.97    40.59    42.63    33.21    32.81 
2. Jack Ridley 14 Bo Stockton   5:15.76   460  
 50m    31.65 100m  1:09.28 150m  1:48.98 200m  2:28.14 250m  3:13.82 300m  4:01.56 350m  4:39.33 400m  5:15.76 
    31.65    37.63    39.70    39.16    45.68    47.74    37.77    36.43 
3. Ezra Lambert 14 Royal Wolv   5:21.53   436  
 50m    33.20 100m  1:14.62 150m  1:55.90 200m  2:36.18 250m  3:20.78 300m  4:07.44 350m  4:45.38 400m  5:21.53 
    33.20    41.42    41.28    40.28    44.60    46.66    37.94    36.15 
4. Daniel Jackson 14 Bo Kirklees   5:33.90   389  
 50m    33.70 100m  1:14.47 150m  1:57.50 200m  2:39.22 250m  3:29.33 300m  4:18.21 350m  4:56.65 400m  5:33.90 
    33.70    40.77    43.03    41.72    50.11    48.88    38.44    37.25 
5. Lewis Ramsey 14 Gates &Whick   5:39.23   371  
 50m    33.95 100m  1:15.29 150m  2:01.20 200m  2:45.75 250m  3:30.97 300m  4:19.11 350m  4:58.78 400m  5:39.23 
    33.95    41.34    45.91    44.55    45.22    48.14    39.67    40.45 
6. George Watson 14 Tynemouth   5:46.10   349  
 50m    37.24 100m  1:21.47 150m  2:04.58 200m  2:47.67 250m  3:38.14 300m  4:29.16 350m  5:08.08 400m  5:46.10 
    37.24    44.23    43.11    43.09    50.47    51.02    38.92    38.02 
7. Joseph Chandler 14 Tynemouth   6:23.19   257  
 50m    39.63 100m  1:27.09 150m  2:17.44 200m  3:08.25 250m  4:02.54 300m  4:59.58 350m  5:41.45 400m  6:23.19 
    39.63    47.46    50.35    50.81    54.29    57.04    41.87    41.74 
  Callum Aitken 14 York City  DNC     
  Connor Brierley 14 Dun City Aqu  DQ            

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. William Baines 15 Bo Stockton   4:50.82   589  
 50m    28.87 100m  1:02.81 150m  1:41.66 200m  2:19.44 250m  3:00.89 300m  3:44.23 350m  4:18.19 400m  4:50.82 
    28.87    33.94    38.85    37.78    41.45    43.34    33.96    32.63 
2. Travis Davey 15 Dun City Aqu   4:59.62   539  
 50m    30.12 100m  1:05.67 150m  1:44.18 200m  2:22.27 250m  3:05.53 300m  3:49.38 350m  4:24.98 400m  4:59.62 
    30.12    35.55    38.51    38.09    43.26    43.85    35.60    34.64 
3. Luke Clegg 15 Bo Kirklees   5:00.83   532  
 50m    31.42 100m  1:07.76 150m  1:46.29 200m  2:23.63 250m  3:06.87 300m  3:51.02 350m  4:26.61 400m  5:00.83 
    31.42    36.34    38.53    37.34    43.24    44.15    35.59    34.22 
4. James Hodgson 15 Newcastle   5:13.04   472  
 50m    30.92 100m  1:06.94 150m  1:49.63 200m  2:32.06 250m  3:17.57 300m  4:03.10 350m  4:38.66 400m  5:13.04 
    30.92    36.02    42.69    42.43    45.51    45.53    35.56    34.38 
5. Lucas Waligora 15 York City   5:14.57   465  
 50m    32.69 100m  1:11.01 150m  1:52.26 200m  2:32.61 250m  3:17.00 300m  4:02.32 350m  4:38.61 400m  5:14.57 
    32.69    38.32    41.25    40.35    44.39    45.32    36.29    35.96 
6. Thomas Harris 15 Royal Wolv   5:16.74   456  
 50m    32.13 100m  1:12.36 150m  1:52.04 200m  2:32.17 250m  3:17.56 300m  4:03.46 350m  4:40.63 400m  5:16.74 
    32.13    40.23    39.68    40.13    45.39    45.90    37.17    36.11 
7. Luke Mackenzie 15 West Dunbart   5:22.14   433  
 50m    32.97 100m  1:11.99 150m  1:55.23 200m  2:38.24 250m  3:23.80 300m  4:10.27 350m  4:47.03 400m  5:22.14 
    32.97    39.02    43.24    43.01    45.56    46.47    36.76    35.11 
8. Benjamin Rogers 15 Bo Stockton   5:24.92   422  
 50m    33.42 100m  1:12.75 150m  1:55.92 200m  2:38.94 250m  3:24.87 300m  4:12.34 350m  4:48.82 400m  5:24.92 
    33.42    39.33    43.17    43.02    45.93    47.47    36.48    36.10 
9. Benjamin Cross 15 Co Sheffield   5:31.82   396  
 50m    34.08 100m  1:15.06 150m  1:55.75 200m  2:37.04 250m  3:24.51 300m  4:12.44 350m  4:52.48 400m  5:31.82 
    34.08    40.98    40.69    41.29    47.47    47.93    40.04    39.34 
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EVENT 201 Boys Open 400m IM  (cont) 

 
 
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Zak Logue 22 Newcastle   4:30.05   736     ACR 
 50m    27.91 100m    59.07 150m  1:34.04 200m  2:08.15 250m  2:48.21 300m  3:27.86 350m  3:59.47 400m  4:30.05 
    27.91    31.16    34.97    34.11    40.06    39.65    31.61    30.58 
 
2. Fraser Allison 20 Edinburgh Un   4:42.56   642  
 50m    29.51 100m  1:02.63 150m  1:40.46 200m  2:18.08 250m  2:57.85 300m  3:37.08 350m  4:10.39 400m  4:42.56 
    29.51    33.12    37.83    37.62    39.77    39.23    33.31    32.17 
3. Samuel Naylor 20 Newcastle   4:45.84   620  
 50m    29.05 100m  1:01.94 150m  1:39.77 200m  2:17.84 250m  2:58.09 300m  3:39.70 350m  4:12.13 400m  4:45.84 
    29.05    32.89    37.83    38.07    40.25    41.61    32.43    33.71 
4. Ben Cope 19 Royal Wolv   4:46.06   619  
 50m    28.52 100m  1:02.08 150m  1:38.92 200m  2:17.31 250m  2:57.55 300m  3:40.91 350m  4:13.23 400m  4:46.06 
    28.52    33.56    36.84    38.39    40.24    43.36    32.32    32.83 
5. Oliver Duckworth 18 Royal Wolv   4:50.51   591  
 50m    30.18 100m  1:04.25 150m  1:40.95 200m  2:17.38 250m  3:00.29 300m  3:44.58 350m  4:18.44 400m  4:50.51 
    30.18    34.07    36.70    36.43    42.91    44.29    33.86    32.07 
6. Theo Clark 17 Royal Wolv   4:55.07   564  
 50m    30.08 100m  1:05.33 150m  1:44.09 200m  2:22.74 250m  3:04.79 300m  3:49.54 350m  4:22.14 400m  4:55.07 
    30.08    35.25    38.76    38.65    42.05    44.75    32.60    32.93 
7. Jacob Elwell 16 Bo Stockton   4:56.36   557  
 50m    29.23 100m  1:03.50 150m  1:42.39 200m  2:19.83 250m  3:04.11 300m  3:48.89 350m  4:23.58 400m  4:56.36 
    29.23    34.27    38.89    37.44    44.28    44.78    34.69    32.78 
8. Jacob Papple 17 Bo Stockton   4:58.27   546  
 50m    31.19 100m  1:08.53 150m  1:47.44 200m  2:26.02 250m  3:07.35 300m  3:50.57 350m  4:25.31 400m  4:58.27 
    31.19    37.34    38.91    38.58    41.33    43.22    34.74    32.96 
9. Tom Ward 18 Bo Stockton   4:59.06   542  
 50m    29.31 100m  1:04.30 150m  1:44.26 200m  2:23.33 250m  3:07.36 300m  3:50.76 350m  4:26.98 400m  4:59.06 
    29.31    34.99    39.96    39.07    44.03    43.40    36.22    32.08 
10. Joe Stratton 16 Royal Wolv   4:59.29   540  
 50m    30.80 100m  1:07.34 150m  1:47.13 200m  2:26.35 250m  3:07.94 300m  3:50.43 350m  4:25.65 400m  4:59.29 
    30.80    36.54    39.79    39.22    41.59    42.49    35.22    33.64 
11. Daniel Murray 17 West Dunbart   5:00.22   535  
 50m    31.42 100m  1:07.48 150m  1:47.44 200m  2:26.28 250m  3:10.71 300m  3:52.72 350m  4:26.87 400m  5:00.22 
    31.42    36.06    39.96    38.84    44.43    42.01    34.15    33.35 
12. Finlay Waligora 17 York City   5:01.99   526  
 50m    31.00 100m  1:06.75 150m  1:46.70 200m  2:26.41 250m  3:10.13 300m  3:54.22 350m  4:28.75 400m  5:01.99 
    31.00    35.75    39.95    39.71    43.72    44.09    34.53    33.24 
13. Martin Smith 16 Bo Kirklees   5:02.26   525  
 50m    30.18 100m  1:06.48 150m  1:45.27 200m  2:23.92 250m  3:06.97 300m  3:50.46 350m  4:26.58 400m  5:02.26 
    30.18    36.30    38.79    38.65    43.05    43.49    36.12    35.68 
14. Arthur Llewellyn 16 Bo Stockton   5:05.47   508  
 50m    29.99 100m  1:05.04 150m  1:46.52 200m  2:27.87 250m  3:08.44 300m  3:51.63 350m  4:28.83 400m  5:05.47 
    29.99    35.05    41.48    41.35    40.57    43.19    37.20    36.64 
15. Nathan Bunkle 16 York City   5:08.58   493  
 50m    29.70 100m  1:05.18 150m  1:45.91 200m  2:26.32 250m  3:11.20 300m  3:57.79 350m  4:33.52 400m  5:08.58 
    29.70    35.48    40.73    40.41    44.88    46.59    35.73    35.06 
16. Aidan Brown 18 Bo Stockton   5:12.18   476  
 50m    29.36 100m  1:06.89 150m  1:46.65 200m  2:27.36 250m  3:13.43 300m  4:01.46 350m  4:36.86 400m  5:12.18 
    29.36    37.53    39.76    40.71    46.07    48.03    35.40    35.32 
17. Kerr Lumsden 17 St Thomas   5:13.62   470  
 50m    31.53 100m  1:09.96 150m  1:50.65 200m  2:30.17 250m  3:15.59 300m  4:03.05 350m  4:39.44 400m  5:13.62 
    31.53    38.43    40.69    39.52    45.42    47.46    36.39    34.18 
18. Joseph Dobson 17 Wear Valley   5:21.06   438  
 50m    32.54 100m  1:12.24 150m  1:56.31 200m  2:38.56 250m  3:22.93 300m  4:08.64 350m  4:45.41 400m  5:21.06 
    32.54    39.70    44.07    42.25    44.37    45.71    36.77    35.65 
  Jack Milne 19 Dun City Aqu 14 DNC     
  Alfie Kelly 19 Newcastle  DNC     
  Brooke Totney 16 Royal Wolv  DQ            

 
 
Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
  Jack Milne 19 Dun City Aqu 14 DNC     
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EVENT 202 Girls Open 200m Freestyle     

       

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Erin Jones 11 Tynemouth   2:37.36   370     36.23  1:16.64  1:57.84 
2. Honey Rose Grocock 11 Co Sheffield   2:38.53   361     34.91  1:15.00  1:57.35 
3. Millie Cammock 11 Co Sund'land   2:39.38   356     37.37  1:18.82  2:01.27 
4. Isla Heathcote 11 Co Sheffield   2:39.93   352     35.71  1:17.24  1:59.60 
5. Jessica Jobson 11 South Tyne   2:45.54   317     37.98  1:21.80  2:06.10 
6. Isobel Omoregbe 11 Gates &Whick   2:47.65   306   2:04.53  1:20.04 - 
7. Niamh Lonergan 11 Tynedale   2:54.43   271     40.21  1:25.03  2:13.21 
8. Isla Petrie 11 Monifieth   2:55.21   268     40.34  1:25.52  2:12.83 
9. Ava Turner 11 York City   2:55.47   266     38.41  1:21.70  2:09.41 
10. Joey Lau 11 Tynemouth   2:57.26   258     39.12  1:24.69  2:11.89 
11. Ellis Dewar 11 Monifieth   3:00.56   244     39.96  1:26.93  2:16.38 
12. Olivia McSeveny 11 York City   3:02.59   236     40.88  1:27.70  2:15.84 
13. Sydney Dearlove 11 Bo Stockton   3:03.31   234     37.91  1:26.74  2:16.23 
14. Ailsa Rodgers 11 Durham City   3:06.89   220     41.77  1:29.03  2:18.18 
15. Anna Johnson 11 Tynemouth   3:11.55   205     41.77  1:32.07  2:22.49 
16. Emily Jackson 11 Tynemouth   3:13.01   200     40.92  1:31.55  2:23.70 
17. Marley Bowe 11 Co Sund'land   3:14.09   197     40.61  1:33.19  2:25.58 
18. Anna Barker 11 Co Sund'land   3:15.37   193     41.81  1:35.08  2:27.01 

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Freya Beaton 12 West Dunbart   2:21.90   504     31.87  1:07.66  1:44.72 
2. Katie Blunt 12 Co Sund'land   2:21.96   504     32.62  1:10.38  1:47.14 
3. Phoebe Cooper 12 Co Sheffield   2:22.59   497     32.02  1:09.03  1:46.98 
4. Yanaika Roberts 12 Co Sund'land   2:28.55   439     33.36  1:11.39  1:51.18 
5. Natalia Langan 12 Gates &Whick   2:29.73   429     33.89  1:11.95  1:51.68 
6. Ava Cook 12 Co Sheffield   2:29.90   428     34.88  1:14.13  1:52.63 
7. Alice Cumming 12 West Dunbart   2:30.55   422     34.06  1:13.39  1:52.61 
8. Elyssa Stoker 12 Co Sund'land   2:32.92   403     34.88  1:14.66  1:55.20 
9. Lauren Ferrett 12 Dun City Aqu   2:32.93   403     34.61  1:13.93  1:53.77 
10. Eva Knight 12 Bo Kirklees   2:34.02   394     34.86  1:15.19  1:56.02 
11. Isabel Fox 12 Gates &Whick   2:34.97   387     35.44  1:15.48  1:56.23 
12. Jasmine Shay 12 Co Bradford   2:36.38   377     35.21  1:15.62  1:56.40 
13. Ava Alderson 12 Bo Stockton   2:37.63   368     35.57  1:15.19  1:57.79 
14. Nadine Wilson 12 Bo Stockton   2:38.59   361     35.37  1:15.33  1:57.66 
15. Summer Langan 12 Gates &Whick   2:38.84   359     34.93  1:16.74  1:58.89 
16. Anna Carr 12 Tynemouth   2:43.48   330     35.82  1:18.09  2:00.93 
17. Zara Jones 12 Darlington   2:43.96   327     35.36  1:16.42  1:59.10 
18. Alice Colborn 12 Co Sund'land   2:45.14   320     36.57  1:19.08  2:04.51 
19. Lily Roberts 12 Co Sund'land   2:45.33   319     37.47  1:20.65  2:04.18 
20. Lola Timmins 12 Bo Stockton   2:46.28   313     36.28  1:17.80  2:02.10 
21. Molly-Rosanna Young 12 Tynemouth   2:46.62   311   2:05.12  1:19.68 - 
22. Isla Gilmurray 12 Dun City Aqu   2:49.23   297     36.44  1:21.10  2:06.18 
23. Kirsty Warwick 12 Darlington   2:50.96   288     36.85  1:20.82  2:06.91 
24. Megan Comrie 12 Tynemouth   2:51.86   284     38.75  1:23.22  2:08.73 
25. Emma Carter 12 Darlington   2:53.18   277     37.76  1:22.84  2:08.33 
26. Isabel Cuthbert 12 Tynemouth   2:59.72   248     38.63  1:24.43  2:14.51 
27. Leah Kell 12 Darlington   3:00.60   244     39.19  1:24.83  2:14.58 
28. Sofia Fallone 12 Monifieth   3:08.06   216     40.95  1:31.62  2:22.37 
29. Olivia Willis 12 Tynemouth   3:10.26   209     41.47  1:32.15  2:23.70 
  Niamh Savory 12 Tynemouth  DNC        
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EVENT 202 Girls Open 200m Freestyle    (cont) 
 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Grace Davison 13 Ards SC   2:15.98   573     31.03  1:05.77  1:40.85 
2. Isla Jones 13 Co Sheffield   2:17.71   552     31.43  1:06.22  1:42.11 
3. Rachel Webb 13 Lincoln Vulc   2:19.25   534     31.61  1:07.31  1:44.07 
4. Breanna Chamberlain 13 Co Sheffield   2:19.76   528     31.97  1:07.23  1:43.86 
5. Tatenda Tiyenga 13 Bo Stockton   2:25.10   472     32.11  1:09.15  1:47.19 
6. Saphrina Machin 13 West Dunbart   2:27.37   450     33.96  1:11.57  1:48.95 
7. Faith Omoregbe 13 Gates &Whick   2:27.42   450     33.14  1:11.38  1:49.94 
8. Amber Finlay 13 Co Sheffield   2:29.90   428     34.52  1:12.94  1:53.36 
9. Poppy Davis-Coyle 13 York City   2:30.70   421     33.51  1:11.94  1:51.66 
10. Emily Tite 13 Royal Wolv   2:31.15   417     34.61  1:13.01  1:52.51 
11. Emily Lambert 13 Co Sheffield   2:31.51   414     35.59  1:15.40  1:54.74 
12. Molly Gould 13 South Tyne   2:31.91   411     33.78  1:14.06  1:53.69 
13. Simone Finlayson 13 Dun City Aqu   2:32.43   407     35.14  1:14.61  1:55.33 
14. Jenna Carruthers 13 Carlisle Aq   2:32.63   405     33.90  1:13.18  1:52.95 
15. Freya Smith 13 West Dunbart   2:32.67   405     35.68  1:14.71  1:55.27 
16. Katie Adams 13 Tynemouth   2:32.68   405     34.10  1:13.27  1:53.44 
17. Chloe Pritchard 13 Gates &Whick   2:32.70   405     34.66  1:13.67  1:54.50 
18. Anya Locke 13 Bo Kirklees   2:32.73   404     34.17  1:13.26  1:53.25 
19. Charlotte Marsh 13 Carlisle Aq   2:33.55   398     34.29  1:14.21  1:54.63 
20. Anna Easton 13 Dun City Aqu   2:34.68   389     33.99  1:14.21  1:54.86 
21. Katie Coventry 13 Tynemouth   2:36.83   373     35.68  1:15.71  1:57.29 
22. Isla Caudwell 13 Co Sheffield   2:37.62   368     35.39  1:15.57  1:57.62 
23. Isobel Munnoch 13 Tynemouth   2:39.30   356     35.41  1:15.95  1:58.79 
24. Abbie Orr 13 South Tyne   2:39.34   356     34.54  1:15.02  1:56.97 
25. Tabitha Robson 13 Tynedale   2:39.74   353     36.97  1:17.73  2:00.60 
26. Ella McMonagle 13 Darlington   2:39.96   352     34.65  1:14.57  1:57.52 
27. Libby Morrison 13 York City   2:40.21   350     35.11  1:16.03  1:59.44 
28. Neve Burgin 13 Co Sheffield   2:41.62   341     35.87  1:17.16  1:59.64 
29. Casey Campbell 13 Bo Stockton   2:42.16   338     35.31  1:16.52  2:00.63 
30. Millie Davies 13 Co Sund'land   2:42.54   335     36.64  1:18.71  2:01.19 
31. Rosa Philips 13 Tynemouth   2:50.85   289     37.27  1:21.02  2:07.27 
  Grace Prain 13 Dun City Aqu  DNC        
  Jessica Young 13 York City  DQ               

 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Ashleigh Baillie 14 Co Sheffield   2:09.79   659     30.65  1:03.83  1:37.18 
2. Ruby Knight 14 Bo Kirklees   2:12.45   620     30.16  1:04.13  1:38.48 
3. Olivia Thom 14 York City   2:15.33   581     31.72  1:06.07  1:40.96 
4. Holly Stoker 14 Co Sund'land   2:17.40   555     30.76  1:05.53  1:41.59 
5. Sophie Bromley 14 Co Sheffield   2:18.35   544     32.57  1:07.53  1:43.77 
6. Helena Wyness 14 Co Sund'land   2:19.12   535     31.88  1:07.62  1:43.54 
7. Alexandra Anderson 14 Dumfries   2:19.16   535     32.38  1:07.07  1:42.83 
8. Emily Oliver 14 Bo Kirklees   2:21.37   510     31.33  1:06.68  1:44.55 
9. Annie Johnson 14 Lincoln Vulc   2:21.85   505     32.47  1:08.54  1:45.76 
10. Lucy Stoves 14 Dun City Aqu   2:23.62   486     32.69  1:09.80  1:47.70 
11. Alexandra Bulat 14 Lincoln Vulc   2:23.70   485     32.59  1:10.13  1:47.22 
12. Alyssa Boyd 14 Ards SC   2:23.79   485     32.93  1:09.37  1:46.86 
13. Keira Aiken 14 Ards SC   2:24.44   478     33.16  1:09.78  1:47.64 
14. Chloe Ward 14 Bo Stockton   2:25.75   465     33.40  1:11.24  1:48.60 
15. Rosie Jackson 14 Gates &Whick   2:26.26   460     33.54  1:10.65  1:49.65 
16. Bethany Heron 14 Tynemouth   2:26.34   460     33.12  1:09.78  1:48.90 
17. Tahlia Mulleague 14 Co Sheffield   2:27.24   451     34.15  1:12.17  1:50.86 
18. Riona Sorianosos 14 Co Sund'land   2:27.47   449     32.70  1:09.87  1:49.41 
19. Ella Starling 14 Co Sheffield   2:28.07   444     33.67  1:11.17  1:50.81 
20. Holly Goldsmith 14 Co Sund'land   2:28.44   440     33.82  1:11.08  1:50.59 
21. Isabel Farmer 14 Bo Kirklees   2:29.83   428     33.95  1:13.19  1:52.25 
22. Emily Burrell 14 Darlington   2:31.17   417     32.46  1:10.20  1:51.23 
23. Becky Watson 14 Bo Stockton   2:31.23   416     33.67  1:13.18  1:53.49 
24. Monica Navarro 14 Co Sheffield   2:31.40   415     34.48  1:13.91  1:53.87 
25. Claire Granger 14 West Dunbart   2:33.03   402     33.49  1:11.29  1:52.13 
26. Evie Heslop 14 Bo Stockton   2:33.06   402  -  1:14.20 - 
27. Lily Douglas 14 Gates &Whick   2:34.01   394     33.95  1:13.03  1:54.07 
28. Anna Whelan 14 Co Sund'land   2:35.81   381     34.66  1:13.61  1:55.09 
29. Harriet Foskett 14 Co Sund'land   2:36.58   375     35.81  1:16.34  1:56.99 
30. Abbie Dewar 14 Monifieth   2:37.36   370     34.88  1:16.30  1:56.94 
31. Neve Kell 14 Darlington   2:38.85   359     34.70  1:14.79  1:58.04 
32. Zara Denson 14 Monifieth   2:45.96   315     38.25  1:21.04  2:03.22 
33. Niamh Nicholson 14 Tynemouth   2:49.52   296     37.01  1:19.81  2:05.62 
  Jennifer Graham 14 Co Sund'land  DNC        
  Isabella Shering 14 Co Sheffield  DNC        

 
  



COSASC New Year Meet 2020 - Results Sheet 
(Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming License 1NE200306) 

Sunderland Aquatic Centre – Saturday 11th January 2020 
Results - Session Two 

 

Page 5 of 16 
 

